Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 47
Place Name
1 Katrina Pichelli
2 Marissa Kump
3 Kerry Waddell
4 Alex Dunlap
5 Victoria Hills
6 Claire Vannelli
7 Heide MacMahon-
8 Katherine Klassen
8 Kayla Lucier
10 Taylor Potts
11 Taylor Andrews
12 Rebecca Thompson
13 Ashley McShane
14 Carly Schmidt
15 Emma Polich
16 Rebecca Webber
16 Olivia Martens
18 Sarah Mackenzie
19 Sara Matovic
20 Alex Buiter
20 Eve Laverty
22 Jade Farhat
23 Isabella Cina
24 Jenna Desson
25 Miruna loan
26 Katie Paul
27 Madisyn Dawdy
28 Lauren Mesaros
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Club

Notre Dame College School
Eden High School

Ottawa Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
Denis Morris High School
London Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Eden High School

Westdale Secondary School
Unaffiliated

Notre Dame College School
E.L. Crossley High School
Denis Morris High School
Denis Morris High School
Saint Paul

Trinity College School

Eden High School

Notre Dame College School
Governor Simcoe

E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Mother Teresa Secondary
Don Rowing Club

Saint Paul High School
Argonaut Rowing Club
Notre Dame College School
Mother Teresa Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School

Time (min)
07:21.6
07:29.2
07:30.9
07:34.3
07:36.8
07:38.1
07:43.1
07:43.3
07:43.3
07:43.6
07:45.4
07:46.1
07:46.4
07:46.5
07:51.1
07:51.4
07:51.4
07:51.5
07:52.8
07:54.8
07:54.8
07:55.1
07:55.9
07:56.6
07:57.0
07:59.2
07:59.3
08:00.6

Junior A Girls (Final)

Split
01:50.4
01:52.3
01:52.7
01:53.6
01:54.2
01:54.5
01:55.8
01:55.8
01:55.8
01:55.9
01:56.4
01:56.5
01:56.6
01:56.6
01:57.8
01:57.9
01:57.9
01:57.9
01:58.2
01:58.7
01:58.7
01:58.8

01:59.1
01:59.3
01:59.8
01:59.8
02:00.2

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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Event: 47

Place Name
29 Rebecca Proulx
30 Stephanie Griffin
31 Maggie Spring
32 Avrah Levitan
33 Veronika Kwinecki
34 Alexandra Hennig
35 Mira Anand
36 Locksley MacLean
37 Shannon King
38 Ellie Prince
39 Shelby Newell
40 Maggie Laflamme
41 Samantha Tober
42 Katerine Scott
43 Sydney Buiter
44 Laura Jellett
45 Erin Storosko
46 keara Brown
47 Meaghan Perrotta
48 Sarah Giroux
49 Sarah Scott
50 Elena De Young
51 CAROLINA
52 Claire Rubens
53 Jennifer Wu
54 Rachel Choma
55 Christine Backs
56 Janine Girard
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Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships

Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Club

Mother Teresa Secondary
Governor Simcoe

Westdale Secondary School
Ottawa Rowing Club
Governor Simcoe
Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
Unaffiliated

Ottawa Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Ottawa Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Bishop Tonnos

E.L. Crossley High School
Ottawa Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Westdale Secondary School
Ottawa Rowing Club

Bishop Tonnos

Ottawa Rowing Club

Saint Paul High School
Kingston Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club
Kingston Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club

Time (min)
08:01.5
08:02.7
08:02.9
08:03.4
08:05.5
08:06.4
08:07.8
08:10.8
08:11.0
08:11.8
08:16.6
08:19.9
08:20.2
08:21.0
08:21.3
08:21.9
08:25.4
08:26.6
08:30.8
08:34 .1
08:38.0
08:38.5
08:42.9
08:48.6
08:59.2
09:00.5
09:14.9
09:35.6

Junior A Girls (Final)

Split
02:00.4
02:00.7
02:00.7
02:00.8
02:01.4
02:01.6
02:01.9
02:02.7
02:02.8
02:03.0
02:04.1
02:05.0
02:05.0
02:05.3
02:05.3
02:05.5
02:06.4
02:06.7
02:07.7
02:08.5
02:09.5
02:09.6
02:10.7
02:12.1
02:14.8
02:15.1
02:18.7
02:23.9

MEDAL
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