## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 47 Junior A Girls (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Katrina Pichelli	Notre Dame College School	07:21.6	01:50.4	Gold
2	Marissa Kump	Eden High School	07:29.2	01:52.3	Silver
3	Kerry Waddell	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:30.9	01:52.7	Bronze
4	Alex Dunlap	Westdale Secondary School	07:34.3	01:53.6	
5	Victoria Hills	Denis Morris High School	07:36.8	01:54.2	
6	Claire Vannelli	London Rowing Club	07:38.1	01:54.5	
7	Heide MacMahon-	E.L. Crossley High School	07:43.1	01:55.8	
8	Katherine Klassen	Eden High School	07:43.3	01:55.8	
8	Kayla Lucier	Westdale Secondary School	07:43.3	01:55.8	
10	Taylor Potts	Unaffiliated	07:43.6	01:55.9	
11	Taylor Andrews	Notre Dame College School	07:45.4	01:56.4	
12	Rebecca Thompson	E.L. Crossley High School	07:46.1	01:56.5	
13	Ashley McShane	Denis Morris High School	07:46.4	01:56.6	
14	Carly Schmidt	Denis Morris High School	07:46.5	01:56.6	
15	Emma Polich	Saint Paul	07:51.1	01:57.8	
16	Rebecca Webber	Trinity College School	07:51.4	01:57.9	
16	Olivia Martens	Eden High School	07:51.4	01:57.9	
18	Sarah Mackenzie	Notre Dame College School	07:51.5	01:57.9	
19	Sara Matovic	Governor Simcoe	07:52.8	01:58.2	
20	Alex Buiter	E.L. Crossley High School	07:54.8	01:58.7	
20	Eve Laverty	Westdale Secondary School	07:54.8	01:58.7	
22	Jade Farhat	Mother Teresa Secondary	07:55.1	01:58.8	
23	Isabella Cina	Don Rowing Club	07:55.9		
24	Jenna Desson	Saint Paul High School	07:56.6	01:59.1	
25	Miruna loan	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:57.0	01:59.3	
26	Katie Paul	Notre Dame College School	07:59.2	01:59.8	
27	Madisyn Dawdy	Mother Teresa Secondary	07:59.3	01:59.8	
28	Lauren Mesaros	E.L. Crossley High School	08:00.6	02:00.2	

07/02/2010 6:07:03 PM Page 1 of 2

## Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships Results (Based on Raw Scores)

Event: 47 Junior A Girls (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
29	Rebecca Proulx	Mother Teresa Secondary	08:01.5	02:00.4	
30	Stephanie Griffin	Governor Simcoe	08:02.7	02:00.7	
31	Maggie Spring	Westdale Secondary School	08:02.9	02:00.7	
32	Avrah Levitan	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:03.4	02:00.8	
33	Veronika Kwinecki	Governor Simcoe	08:05.5	02:01.4	
34	Alexandra Hennig	Unaffiliated	08:06.4	02:01.6	
35	Mira Anand	Westdale Secondary School	08:07.8	02:01.9	
36	Locksley MacLean	Unaffiliated	08:10.8	02:02.7	
37	Shannon King	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:11.0	02:02.8	
38	Ellie Prince	Argonaut Rowing Club	08:11.8	02:03.0	
39	Shelby Newell	E.L. Crossley High School	08:16.6	02:04.1	
40	Maggie Laflamme	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:19.9	02:05.0	
41	Samantha Tober	E.L. Crossley High School	08:20.2	02:05.0	
42	Katerine Scott	Bishop Tonnos	08:21.0	02:05.3	
43	Sydney Buiter	E.L. Crossley High School	08:21.3	02:05.3	
44	Laura Jellett	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:21.9	02:05.5	
45	Erin Storosko	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:25.4	02:06.4	
46	keara Brown	Branksome Hall	08:26.6	02:06.7	
47	Meaghan Perrotta	Westdale Secondary School	08:30.8	02:07.7	
48	Sarah Giroux	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:34.1	02:08.5	
49	Sarah Scott	Bishop Tonnos	08:38.0	02:09.5	
50	Elena De Young	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:38.5	02:09.6	
51	CAROLINA	Saint Paul High School	08:42.9	02:10.7	
52	Claire Rubens	Kingston Rowing Club	08:48.6	02:12.1	
53	Jennifer Wu	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:59.2	02:14.8	
54	Rachel Choma	Kingston Rowing Club	09:00.5	02:15.1	
55	Christine Backs	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:14.9	02:18.7	
56	Janine Girard	Ottawa Rowing Club	09:35.6	02:23.9	

07/02/2010 6:07:03 PM Page 2 of 2